Cambridgeshire

AP | County Counci

46 Bus Timetable

take the bus to
Linton — Newmarket

all times from 16 August 2016

this leaflet contains

Bus timetable for service 46

services operated by

The Big Green Bus Company

under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

Service operated by The Big Green Bus Company, under contract to Cambridgeshire Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service
County Council please call 0345 045 0675

www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk




Linton > Newmarket

service 46

Newmarket > Linton

service 46

TUESDAY ONLY

Linton, High Street, The Crown

Linton, High Street, Hillway

Balsham, High Street, West Wratting Road

West Wratting, High Street, Spicer's Close

West Wickham, High Street, White Horse

West Wickham, Burton End, No. 29

Weston Green, Mill Hill, Chapel Road

Weston Colville, Mill Hill, Church End

Willingham Green, Brinkley Road, Willingham Green Road
Brinkley, High Street, Old School Lane

Brinkley, High Street, Weston Colville Road
Burrough Green, Bradley Road, Primary School
Dullingham, Brinkley Road, opp Church Close
Newmarket, Dullingham Road, Wyck Hall Stud
Newmarket, High Street, opp Horseracing Museum
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station, Bay 1
Newmarket, Exning Road, opp Hospital
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, Tesco

Newmarket, Studlands Park Avenue, opp Persimmon Walk

09:21
09:25
09:34
09:40
09:46
09:48
09:52
09:55
09:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:07
10:10
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:22
10:23

Operated by The Big Green Bus Company under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

TUESDAY ONLY

Newmarket, Studlands Park Avenue, Persimmon Walk
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, opp Tesco

Newmarket, Exning Road, Hospital

Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station, Bay 1
Newmarket, High Street, Horseracing Museum

Newmarket, Dullingham Road, opp Wyck Hall Stud
Dullingham, Brinkley Road, Church Close

Burrough Green, Bradley Road, opp Primary School
Brinkley, High Street, opp Weston Colville Road

Brinkley, High Street, opp Old School Lane

Willingham Green, Brinkley Road, opp Willingham Green Road
Weston Colville, Mill Hill, opp Church End

Weston Green, Mill Hill, opp Chapel Road

West Wickham, Burton End, opp No. 29

West Wickham, High Street, opp White Horse

West Wratting, High Street, opp Spicer's Close

Balsham, High Street, opp West Wratting Road

Linton, High Street, opp Hillway

Linton, High Street, opp The Crown

13:02
13:03
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:15
13:18
13:21
13:23
13:25
13:27
13:30
13:33
13:37
13:41
13:47
13:53
14:02
14:06

Operated by The Big Green Bus Company under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council



Cambridgeshire

AP | County Counci

22 Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Warboys / Woodhurst
— St lves

all times from 25 July 2016

this leaflet contains

Bus timetable for service 22

services operated by

Dews Coaches
under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

Service operated by Dews Coaches, under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service
please call 0345 045 0675

www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk




Warboys > St lves service 22 St lves > Warboys service 22

MONDAY TO FRIDAY MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Warboys, High Street, opp Church Road 09:47 11:47 St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2) -- 11:00 13:00
Pidley, Warboys Road, Fen Road 09:51 11:b1 Woodhurst, Church Street, opp The Chapel -- 11:09 13:09
Pidley, High Street, Warboys Road 09:52 11:52 Pidley, High Street, opp Warboys Road 09:37 11:18 13:18
Woodhurst, Church Street, opp The Chapel 10:01 12:01 Pidley, Warboys Road, opp Fen Road 09:38 11:19 13:19
St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2) 10:10 12:10 Warboys, High Street, Church Road 09:42 11:23 13:23

Woodhurst > St Ives service 22 St lves > Woodhurst service 22
SATURDAY ONLY SATURDAY ONLY

Woodhurst, Church Street, opp The Chapel 10:00 13:00 St lves, Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2) 11:45 14:45
Old Hurst, St Ives Road, Lancaster Close 10:04 13:04 Needingworth, High Street, opp Church Street 11:55 14:55
Warboys, High Street, opp Church Road 10:09 13:09 Bluntisham, High Street, o/s 26a High Street 12:00 15:00
Pidley, Warboys Road, Fen Road 10:13 13:13 Earith, High Street, Chapel Lane 12:05 15:05
Pidley, High Street, Warboys Road 10:14 13:14 Earith, Greenfields, School Road 12:07 15:07
Somersham, High Street, King Street 10:19 13:19 Colne, High Street, opp East Street 12:13 15:13
Somersham, The Trundle, Ibbott Crescent 10:22 13:22 Somersham, The Trundle, opp Ibbott Crescent 12:20 15:20
Colne, High Street, East Street 10:29 13:29 Somersham, High Street, opp King Street 12:23 15:23
Earith, Greenfields, opp School Road 10:35 13:35 Pidley, High Street, opp Warboys Road 09:37 12:28 15:28
Earith, High Street, opp Chapel Lane 10:37 13:37 Pidley, Warboys Road, opp Fen Road 09:38 12:29 15:29
Bluntisham, High Street, o/s 23 High Street 10:42 13:42 Warboys, High Street, Church Road 09:42 12:33 15:33
Needingworth, High Street, Church Street 10:47 13:47 Old Hurst, St lves Road, opp Lancaster Close 09:47 12:38 15:38
St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2) 10:57 13:57 Woodhurst, Church Street, opp The Chapel 09:53 12:42 15:42

Operated by Dews Coaches under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council Operated by Dews Coaches under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council



